
*Transportation, lunch, uniforms (grades FF-6 only), textbook fees (grades 9-12 only), after-school programs, AP testing, and 
tutoring / support services fees are additional.

*A one-time $1,000 Technology Fee is charged to each newly-enrolled student in grades K-12 to cover the costs of hardware 
and software use during their time at Saint Stephen’s.*

*Tuition insurance (Click here for tuition insurance information) is required if paying by Plan B or C. The amount varies by 
grade level and all fees go to (A.W.G. Dewars), a third party provider.*

Saint Stephen’s Tuition & Fee Schedule

2025.Tuition.Fee.Schedule

Grade Comprehensive 
Tuition
 (*includes all 
instructional and 
curriculum-related fees, 
excluding textbooks and 
AP testing)

Security & 
Infrastructure 
Fee 

2025-2026 
Total 
Tuition/Fees

Three tuition 
payment 
options are 
available:
Plan A
Families may pay 
the entire amount by 
June 1

Plan B
Two payments, 
payable in June and 
October. 
*Tuition insurance is 
required for this plan.

Plan C
Monthly payments, 
payable June-March. 
*Tuition insurance is 
required for this plan.

Fledgling $1,000 “base” cost & 
$1,500 per half day

$500 / student Depends on # of 
days; $16,500 full 
time; $9,000 5 half 
days

PK $20,900 $500 / student $21,400

K $22,900 $500 / student $23,400

1-3 $23,900 $500 / student $24,400

4-6 $25,900 $500 / student $26,400

7-8 $28,900 (*includes  
payment for class trips 
(IQ), which are part of 
the MS curriculum)

$500 / student $29,400

9-12 $29,900 $500 / student $30,400
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